AXEDALE Axedale Golf Club

GOLF CLU
Gl Pl T

Stableford - Men

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 31 Dec 2022

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

Division: Div 1
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 00267 M Gill, Marcus 2012 1 40 1.00 x Voucher
2 00770 M Kath, Fred 74(7) 1 39 1.00 x Voucher
3 01356 M Gibson, Vallon 124 (12) 1 38 1.00 x Voucher

Division: Div 2
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 00727 M  Arundell, Geoff 187(19) 1 40 1.00 x Voucher
2 01449 M Makeham, William 19.4(19) 1 40 1.00 x Voucher
3 01050 M Murrell, Robert 16.6 (17) 1 39 1.00 x Voucher

Division: Div 3
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 01156 M Osborne, Doug 209(21) 1 38 1.00 x Voucher
2 01446 M Isbister, Sam 329(33) 1 38 1.00 x Voucher
3 00461 M Torney, John 27.0(27) 1 38 1.00 x Voucher

Division: Overall
Type: Stableford
Ball Rundowns

(no. 1) 3050300822 M Squire, Murray 16.5(17) 1 39 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

(no. 2) 01185 M Kesper, Mark 16.9(17) 1 39 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 3) 00576 M Edwards, Brian 18.8(19) 1 39 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 4) 00090 M Ivey, David 105(11) 1 38 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 5) 01152 M Hamilton, Greg 17.6(18) 1 38 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 6) 00572 M Kettle, Max 13.2(13) 1 38 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 7) 00745 M Laursen, Paul 205(21) 1 38 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 8) 01454 M Moore, Brett 135(14) 1 38 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
(no. 9) 01426 M Robinson, Geoff 30.9(31) 1 37 1.00 x Balls - Ball Pool
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AXEDALE
GOLF CLU
Bonly's Pbillon P

Axedale Golf Club

Saturday NTP's

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 31 Dec 2022

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes

1ST NTP

1ST NTP

1ST NTP

3rd - 2nd
Shot

3rd - 2nd
Shot

6th NTP
16th -

Superpin

18th NTP

18th NTP

18TH - 2ND
SHOT

Eagle

Birdie Balls

Birdie Balls

00572

00019

01172

00343

00111

00576

00090

00585

01442

00769

00343

00345

01216

Kettle, Max

Clements, Alan

Hamilton, Mandy

McGibbon, Stuart

Purdon, Mick

Edwards, Brian

Ivey, David

Strybosch, Anthony

Kealy, Craig

Iser, Ruth

McGibbon, Stuart

Threlfall, Rodney

Connelly, Rod
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0.00 x Bar & Axedale Tavern

0.00 x Bar & Axedale Tavern

0.00 x Bar & Axedale Tavern

0.00 x Bendigo Brake & Front End

0.00 x Bendigo Brake & Front End

0.00 x Bendigo Club

0.00 x Superpin - preentry

0.00 x Elders Real Estate

0.00 x Elders Real Estate

0.00 x Axedale Tavern

0.00 x 3rd Hole

0.00 x 18th Hole

0.00 x 18th Hole
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